
1471

3.406A

1954

2121

3804

99
.76

4586

89
0.5

5

448.71

1.284A

5.0
00

8A

4.579A

5.175A

5.014A

1.3
05

A

1.777A

5.002A

30

1600

.652A

9.215A

5A

1854

2275

41.879A

50
7.1

1

4110

1840

50
0.6

4

465.50

1462
226.24

28
3.4

7

150.55

132
0.6

2

1910

4176

21
7.8

0

387
.19

200

256.22

28
3.6

8

23
8.6

3

200

290.81

21
9.0

1

72
.35

103.37

1015.95

2296

40
1.9

9

237.69

472.50

1695

2135

199.30

229.39

1117.79

31
1.5

0

876.03

197.22

1650

30

265

40
0

29
0.4

0

720.45 137.55

387.90

85
0.6

2
74

1.4
696

6.8
5

333

85
2.0

4

3944

1789

23
8.6

25

39.35

1326

84
9.8

1

600

255.74

281.99

2101

1763

USING

4125

290

454.47

20
0.0

8

622.80

41
1.0

2

108
.01

89
5.8

6

213.88
294.05

186.91

387
.72

21
7.7

6

254.12

63
2.2

0
200

163
0.0

4

3875

976.94

171.57

200

125

720.19

302.35

1609

34
2

59.36

98
.18194
.17

79
7.5

0

84
9.9

6

245

1179.32

1750

237.10

248.65

261
.27

947

635
.30

16
2

174
.27

3876

110
5.6

2

40
0.6

2

16
45

.11

26
9.7

9

4192

2065

54.13
716

10
36

.07

200.12

1037.15

179.24

200

300

31.68

448.71

23
5.1

3

10

113
7.4

8

1739

118.20

1716

19
0

4199

15
90

809.26

21
0

477.16

3912

1721

1571

300.63

765.30

215.60
526.75

146
.88

75
1.2

5

723.71

272.05

29
1.3

6

503.90

85.28

2036

23
8.6

3

543.84

3894

3815

2027

155.96

1785

275.57

200

430.12

250

255.74

95
2.6

6

329.05

344.01

442.68

69
.05

53.81

4122

13
23

.59

1942

23
8.6

3

256.46

114.45

23
8.6

3
40

0

565.81

135.11

58
4.8

6

754.38

31
0.5

1

281.99

21.51
736

.37

947

260

282.61

4564

1986

1991

28
9.7

1

1485

81
0.9

5

425.85

23
8.6

25

256.21

212

600.08

400

1896

4142

1805

200

200

2034

40924125

1888

4152

2012

1934

4162

1808
28

8

230

81
3

1816

4132

1978

396153
7.6

6

49
8

SET 2255

1912

1794

4191

744.52

1000.86

87
1.2

5

52
0.1

2

324.43
248.29

1862

87
7.3

9

3904

709.09

137
7.0

2

213.50

97
.21

246.5

24
9

486.24

295.28

533.86

1711

17.91

246.34

200

764.77

120

285.22

70.5

68.56

1776

64
4.9

3

386
.81

85
1.4

3

1862

1886

237.10

336.65

30
2.4

0
35

7.7
3

12
5.7

3

336.79

2031

3898

1244.89

724.87

703.96

260

1305.50

472.20

75
1.2

5

4102

264.93

2015

27
1.4

0

250

109.98

21
5.4

3

1931

2120

10
27

.55

54.94

3854

237.59

92
3.0

5

261.28

755.52

285.32

250

10
27

.55

3961

538.05

3599

2.01

15
56

.92

509
.45

11
7.0

1

400

2.36

10
89

743.11

230

39
8.8

3

1934

4211

200

17
27

.14

2585.05

1570

72
7.2

0

18
1.2

0

40
0

591.18

331.78

231
.99

1607.24

804.47

43
5.2

0

1233.91
196.26

2137

200 200

91
8.0

6

200

817.11

1135.05

1583

36
1.8

0

200

538.33

200

200

1042.95

10
89

382.91

1617

2139

200

58
1.1

0

834.65

43
3

135.67

37
6.3

1

3980

48
7.8

5

602.88

21
0

200

247

34
7

700

1200

1214.02

4244

1834

33
5.6

4

754.07

200

1499

1889

260.02

22
0.1

9

121
.31

34
2.8

7

972
.39

200

200

300

1325.12

256.45

101.41

248.09

1607.24

265

60

1922

416.81

1010.84

20
7

621.08

601

202.8

20
0

200

1486

1647

90
6.7

5

1936

20
0

1908

200

263.45

224
.60

57.52

52
6

622.49

256.17

531.30

664.35

199.63

1185.27

91
6.6

1

16
5

60
0

4221

1770

1746

1025.60

1582

4197

285.32

200

291.05

200

12
7.4

4

2360

10
89

37
3.5

6

212

255.50
2060.78

200

75
1.2

5

265
200

63
3

600

91
6.6

1

1037.15

23
5.6

5

255.98

21
7.8

0

251.97200

443.77

320

203.53

1051.43

929.71

200

347.63

400

1320

199.63

242.33

10
89

74
7

200

812.23

79.56

101.19

73

236.08

402.98

3612

3768

33
5

3574

1711

1686

3782

3560

1763

1784

2585.44

3762

1647

3682

20
0

1731

28
8

1770

1694

63
7.9

7

3722

429.86

19
5

268.45

10
72

.64

34
5.5

8

579.24

400

215

210.92

90
0

15
2.5

3

257.43

230

107.10

19
5

40

562.97

596.27

9.35

579.59

121.87

167.36

185

265

200

230

10
89

30
7.9

5

269.85

210

127
5.0

2

12
5.7

7

33
5

62
7.5

5
781

109.04

20
8.5

1

212.22

200

13
52

.34
230

230

230
19

45
.37

235.98

220.60

75

87
1.2

5

1326.44

13
45

2653.86

85
2.2

4

255.97

757.26

11
2.3

7

17
8.8

6

781

808.80

35
1.9

7

64
9.2

7

10
00

570

345.35

10
00

89
7.7

5

264.90

249.85

145
35.16

10

38
8.1

7

82
2.9

5
1258.16

134.04

199.62

345.60

370.62

5.0
00

7A

84
3.2

0

40
0.6

2

186.91

350

460

350

817.78

2588.76

104
8.0

5

5.517A

93
6.9

5

99
9.6

6

781

84
9.8

3

200

53
5.7

7

969.02

12
0.227A

5.74A

1325.56

573.08

1.01A

880.81

38
1.5

7

85
3.0

4

40

5.0
00

9A

91
6.3

7

108.20

.253A

7.070A

17.91

5.382A

84
9

848.56

2.362A

483.22

947

18
0

119.38

255.49

215.08

84
5.9

4

78
6.1

0

990
.48327.56

3.007A

1A

9.960A5.488A

4.0
72

3A

34
2.8

7

88.63

877.63

919.88

200

84
9.7

0

217.8 421

270

320.16

259.59

.369A

48
2.0

1

564.75

230

154.38

35
4.9

2

19
0

200.12

88
3.3

5

5.686A

5.002A

64
8.3

0

1.02A23
8.6

25

7.262A

5A

5A

435

5.084A

2A

5A

256.22

5.004A

77.395A

4.974A

4.1
05

3A

200

2.504A

9.45A

1.33A

248

380.63

230

200

17.491A

.5A
6.057A

5.0A

5.7108A

10
00

6.006A

.922A

5.102A

12.679A

44
3.0

6

5.156A

3.549A

5.0
00

7A

83
.52

1A

1.890A

608

5.5A

23
8.7

3
33

5.2
3

2.5A

5.003A

3.449A

61.
86

53.74

10
00

49.13

300

165.43 138.70

92.90

296.85

43
3.9

4

696
.50

1.092A

43
9.5

9
38

7.0
4

5.169A

5A

5A

5.0
00

6A

3.275A

.37A

33

5.3121A

1.697A.852A

1.722A

8A

5.005A

5.316A

5A

12.131A

.287A

2200

2200

5.018A

.049A

4A

4.379A

3.571A

2.373A

32.586A

5A

6.9A

22.791A

3.004A

.035A

5.016A

2.508A

5.264A

5A

5.069A

13.724A

12.00A

5.5A

20.002A

8.27A

6A

5A

1.658A

5A

.672A

5.006A

5A

4.967A

4.019A

5A

.21
5A

5A

4.002A

13.33A

1.661A

5.170A

.49A

.599A

5.163A

5.733A

5.866A

2.86A

5.013A

7.260A

1.75A

0.112A

1600

0.236A

13.68A

2.859A

5.012A

7.605A

3.449A

1.423A

.356A

3.4
80A

8.011A

.658A

8.348A

83.03A

1.7
16

A

1.412A

10.289A

5.005A

7.265A

31.893A

1600

5.0
00

8A

5A

.136A

44
00

38
00

16.856A

38
00

44
00

44
00

44
00

2200

3642 3568

1698

3748

1854

1724

1660

794.93
148.50

23.233A

7.756A

351.08

23
8.6

3

390.66

62
.60

591.94

387.90

1801.7518
01

.66

238.39
238.75

47
8.1

5

849.10

68.48 255.51 214.69 146.52 260.67 139.53 262.83

11
52

.73

267.68

63.20

36
4.7

3

16.969A 15.572A

RE
BE

CC
A

RD
G 

(P
RV

T)
RE

BE
CC

A
RD

G 
(P

RV
T)

TRUDY LN (PRVT)

LAYHIGH RD

MO
RG

AN
RO

SS
 R

D

MILLVILLE

SHANDON RD

LAYHIGH RD

MILL
VILL

E SHANDON RD

LAYHIGH RD

KIRCHLING RD

MO
RG

AN
 R

OS
S 

RD

MILLVILLE SHANDON RD

LAYHIGH RD

MO
RG

AN
 R

OS
S 

RD
MO

RG
AN

 R
OS

S 
RD

LAYHIGH RD

KIRCHLING RD

MILLVILLE SHANDON RD

FENTON RD

See Page 012.41

MORGAN TWP

ESCHENBRENNER SUBDIVISION

See Page
044.00

ROSS TWP

See Page
012.20

MORGAN TWP

See Page
012.40

MORGAN TWP

See Page
013.00

MORGAN TWP

See Page
006.00

ROSS TWP

See Page
008.00

ROSS TWP

See Page
017.00

ROSS TWP

See Page 001.00
MORGAN TWP See Page

005.00
ROSS TWP

See Page
012.00

MORGAN TWP

See Page
018.00

ROSS TWP

029

025

088

051

079

075

053

015

021

041

006

017

089

010
045

024

066

090

050

052

018

007

067

087

028

032

022

074

065

001

027

055

014

064

063

069
072

039

056

034

035

048

081

062

070

038

080

054

068

047

036

042

013

059

078

033

060

030

023

009

073

031

057

037

004

020
019

044

016

080

026

043

046

082
083

086
085

005

092

002

091

084
093

049

094

097098

101

003

102103

Scale: 1"=400'

ROSS TOWNSHIP
Section 7, Town 3, Range 2

007.000

K4610
9/30/13

Taxing District(s):
Revised Date: 

HOUSE NUMBERS

³


